Individual Best Times (All Time)

Fiona Shaw - (424937) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.56
30.59
30.81
30.93
31.25
31.51
31.71
31.72
32.12
32.23
32.73
33.06
33.26
33.27

37.01

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.81
30.56
31.72
31.51
31.25
30.59
30.93

33.06
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

507
506
495
489
474
463
454
454
437
432
413
401
393
393

WA Pts

495
507
454
463
474
506
489
401

Round

H

Round

F

Date

08/03/14
02/12/12
08/03/14
25/02/12
15/12/12
09/03/13
07/11/10
06/10/13
23/01/11
01/10/11
12/03/11
22/10/11
23/01/10
27/02/10
26/01/08

Date

08/03/14
08/03/14
06/10/13
09/03/13
15/12/12
02/12/12
25/02/12
22/10/11

Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
South East Region Champs

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell January Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2
Maxwell January Meet

Berks & South Bucks

Maxwell Designated Meet

Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi

AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2

Venue

Maidenhead
Aldershot
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Bournemouth
Maidenhead
Portsmouth
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Jersey
Aylesbury
Maidenhead

Aylesbury

Venue

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Bournemouth
Aldershot
Maidenhead

Jersey

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



32.23
32.73
32.12
31.71
33.27
33.26

37.01

Copyright 2024

432
413
437
454
393
393
285

01/10/11
12/03/11
23/01/11
07/11/10
27/02/10
23/01/10
26/01/08

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Maxwell January Meet

South East Region Champs

Berks & South Bucks

Maxwell January Meet

Maxwell Designated Meet

Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Portsmouth
Maidenhead
Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Page 2/2
3
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



