Individual Best Times (All Time)

Fiona Shaw - (424937) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.56	507	Н	08/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
30.59	506		02/12/12	ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet	Aldershot	Wycombe Dist	2
30.81	495	F	08/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
30.93	489	Н	25/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
31.25	474		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Wycombe Dist	2
31.51	463	Н	09/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
31.71	454		07/11/10	South East Region Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
31.72	454	F	06/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
32.12	437	F	23/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
32.23	432	F	01/10/11	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
32.73	413	Н	12/03/11	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
33.06	401	F	22/10/11	AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2	Jersey	Wycombe Dist	2
33.26	393		23/01/10	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
33.27	393	Н	27/02/10	Berks & South Bucks	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
37.01	285		26/01/08	Maxwell Designated Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.81	495	F	08/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
30.56	507	Н	08/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
31.72	454	F	06/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
31.51	463	Н	09/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
31.25	474		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Wycombe Dist	2
30.59	506		02/12/12	ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet	Aldershot	Wycombe Dist	2
30.93	489	Н	25/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
33.06 Copyright 2024	401 4	F	22/10/11	AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2	Jersey	Wycombe Dist Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
32.23	432	F	01/10/11	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
32.73	413	Н	12/03/11	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
32.12	437	F	23/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
31.71	454		07/11/10	South East Region Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
33.27	393	Н	27/02/10	Berks & South Bucks	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
33.26	393		23/01/10	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
37.01	285		26/01/08	Maxwell Designated Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS